# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
None |13 | 36 | 69 | 0o | 25K <50k |<s100k |<s150K | S1O0K*
Sample 1518 461 691 233 92* 40* 207 289 473 218 142

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted
to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was
received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. * indicates small sample size, and results
should be interpreted with caution.

QP1. Based on what you’ve heard or seen, do you believe Canada’s current prescription drug supply is...?

# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
N 1- - - <$25K 150K+
one 81 36 | 89 |ihano | 525K | <gs0k |<s100k |<s150K |*1%°

Abundant, there are plenty | g ) 100l 1506| 1606| 99|  5%| 19%| 16| 14| 20%| 15%
of drugs to meet demand
Sufficient, we have
occasional shortages, but 65%| 68%| 66%| 61%| 65%| 49%| 61%| 64%| 68%| 6206 68%
most people can get the
drugs they need
Insufficient, we have
frequent shortages of 17% 11% 17% 19% 25% 43% 18% 18% 16% 17% 16%
drugs
Scarce, Canada’s drug
supply is constantly 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% *% 1%
struggling to meet demand
Top2box 81% 87% 81% 7% 73% 54% 81% 80% 82% 82% 82%
Bottom2box 19% 13% 19% 23% 27% 46% 19% 20% 18% 18% 18%




QP2. Recently Last week, the Trump administration announced a plan for Americans to access prescription medications.
How familiar are you with this issue?

# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - = +
None | 13 | 36 | 69 |, nol|<*25K | g50k [<s100K [<$150K [3150K
Very familiar, I've been
S 15%|  11%| 14%| 19%| 21%| 22%| 12%| 12%| 16%| 17%| 15%
following it closely
Somewhat familiar, seeing | 00 4000 a10| agoe| 53%| 34%| 20%| 30%| as%6| s1%| 54%
some media coverage
Not that familiar, heard of it
IO UIR G 25%|  27%|  27%| 20%| 1206 24%| 20%| 2006 24%| 2206| 22
really following the
situation
Not familiar at all, this is
the first time I’'m hearing 18%| 21%| 17%| 13%| 14%| 20%| 30%| 19%| 15%| 10% 9%
about it
Top2box 57% 52% 56% 67% 74% 57% 41% 51% 61% 68% 70%
Bottom2box 43%| 48%| 44%| 33w]| 26%| 43%| 59%| 49%| 39%| 32| 30%

QP3. To what extent, if at all, are you worried that if this

prescription drugs?

proposal goes forward, Canada will face increased shortages of

# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- . - = +
None | 1-3 36 | 69 | no| 25K | gm0k |<s100k |<g150K |¥150K
Very worried 26% 17% 26% 30% 42% 54% 26% 28% 22% 20% 25%
Worried 39% 37% 41% 38% 38% 33% 40% 38% 41% 41% 34%
Not that worried 25% 28% 25% 24% 14% 11% 20% 23% 25% 30% 30%
Not worried at all 6% 11% 3% 5% 3% 7% 5% 6% 6% 6%
Don’t know/not sure 5% 7% 5% 3% 3% 3% 7% 6% 5% 3% 5%
Top2box 64% 54% 67% 68% 80% 86% 66% 66% 63% 61% 59%
Bottom2box 30% 39% 28% 29% 17% 11% 27% 29% 31% 36% 36%)




QP4. And based on what you you’ve read, heard or seen about this issue — including in this survey - which statement is

closest to how you feel?

# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None 13 | 36 | 69 | oo | 25K 50k |<s100K |<s150K [B150K
It’s not right that
Americans usually have to
pay several times more 21%| 25| 10| 23%| 209%| 130%6| 23%| 2206| 240%| 23%| 16%
than Canadians for the
prescription drugs they
need
It is not our responsibility
to help lower the cost of
prescription drugs in the 79% 75% 81% 77% 80% 87% 77% 78% 76% 77% 84%)
U.S. We should focus on
making sure the
QP5. How many prescription medications are you currently taking?
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None | 13 | 36 | 69 | 000 | 25K [ <gs0k [<s100K |<s150K [*LOK

None 30%| 100% 22% 27% 29% 38% 42%
1-3 46% 100% 47% 39% 48% 46% 46%
3-6 15% 100% 19% 20% 15% 12% 9%
6-9 6% 100% 7% 10% 6% 3% 2%
More than 9 3% 100% 5% 4% 2% 1% *%




# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
None |13 | 36 | 69 | oo | 25K <g50k |<s100K |<s150K | S1O0K*
Sample (those taking at 1056 | eo1| 233 o2+ aof| 161| 212|338 136| 82+
least 1 prescription drug)
QP6. Are you currently taking any prescription drugs that you consider essential to your well-being?
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
None | 1-3 1 36 | 69 000 | 25K | cgsok [<s100K |<s150K |FLOOK*
Yes 88% 84% 95% 99%| 100% 93% 89% 89% 83% 86%
No 12% 16% 5% 1% 7% 11% 11% 17% 14%
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
None | 1-3 1 36 | 69 000 | 25K | cgsok [<s100K |<s150K |FLOOK*
Sample 1518 461 691 233 92* 40* 207 289 473 218 142

QP6. [Rebase to All respondents] Are you currently taking any prescription drugs that you consider essential to your well-

being?
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
N 1- - - <$25K 150K+
one 81 36 | 69 |ihano [ 52K | cgsok |<s100K |<s150K | 1P
Yes 62% 84% 95% 99%| 100% 72% 65% 64% 52% 50%
No 38%]| 100% 16% 5% 1% 28% 35% 36% 48% 50%




QP7.0On a more personal note, have you or someone in your household ever had issues filling a prescription?

# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
None | 1-3 36 | 69 1 no| 25K | cgsok |<s100k |<g150K | 310K

Vg tilFS ES TP EEEE 28%| 8| 30%| 43| 57%| 70%| 3206| 20%| 31%| 25%| 25%

me
Yes, someone in my
household has had this 16%| 16%| 17%| 15%| 10%| 16%| 8w| 14w| 15%| 18%| 21%
happen
g‘:’o’bﬂ‘;“r;e D0 =l Gl 60%| 77%| 57%| 47| 40%| 25%| 6206 0w| 58%| 61%| 58%
Net: Yes 40%| 23%| 43%| 53%| 60%| 75%| 38%| 40%| 42%| 39%| 42%
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None | 13 | 36 | 69 |, nol|<*25K | gs0k [<s100k [<$150K |$150K

Sample (those who have
had issues filling 424 36* 206 101 52* 28* 65* 85* 145 54* 36*
prescrition drugs)

QP8 And how often have you had this happen — issues filling a prescription?

# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- . - < +
None | 1-3 | 36 [ 69 |, no| %K | gs50k [<s100K <3150k [FL0K
Once or twice 53%| 57%| 59%| 47%| 50%| 32%| 57%| 53%| 50%| 56%| 55%
ﬁlgsr;icf:' oftimesbutless | ool so00|  3206| 43%| 3206 42%| 3706 38%| 34%6| 38%| 379

Five or more times 12% 14% 9% 10% 18% 27% 6% 10% 16% 6% 9%




# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None 13 | 36 | 69 | oo | 25K 50k |<s100K |<s150K [B150K
Sample (someone in
household has had issues 238 73* 114 35* o* ™ 16* 40* 70* 39* 30%
filling prescrition drugs)
QP9. And how often has this person in your household had this happen - issues filling a prescription?
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
N = - - <$25K 150K+
one 81 36 | 89 |ihano | 525K | <gs0k |<s100k |<s150K |*1%°
Once or twice 55% 59% 54% 64% 30% 56% 51% 57% 62% 60%
ﬁ]zsr;icf:' oftimes butless | q0 | go06|  4106| 33%6| 66%| 36%| 3a%| 3006| 369%6| 38%| 31%
Five or more times 7% 9% 5% 3% 4% 64% 10% 10% 7% 9%
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None 13 | 36 | 69 | oo | 25| 50k |<s100K |<s150K [ 150K
Sample (Happened to them
OR someone in their 613 107 296 124 56* 30* 79* 114 199 85* 60*
household)
QP8/ QP9 And how often have you had this happen - issues filling a prescription?
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
None |13 | 36 | 69 | 0o | 25K <50k |<s100K |<s150K | S1OOK*
Once or twice 56% 60% 60% 55% 49% 30% 58% 55% 55% 62% 59%
ﬁlgsr;icfg' oftimes butless | q0l  3106|  3506| 4206| 33%| 41%| 3706| 3006| a3s06| 37%6|  36%
Five or more times 10% 10% 8% 8% 18% 29% 5% 10% 13% 4% 9%




# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None | 13 | 36 | 69 |, nol| 25K gs0k [<s100K [<$150K [3150K
Sample 1518 461 691 233 92* 40* 207 289 473 218 142
QP8/ QP9 [Rebase to all Respondents] And how often have you had this happen - issues filling a prescription?
# of Rx Currently Taking HH Income
Total
More $25K- | $50K- | $100K-
- - - < +
None | 1-3 | 36 | 69 | no| 25K cgsok |<s100k [<g150K |$150K
Once or twice 23% 14% 26% 29% 29% 22% 22% 22% 23% 24% 25%
Qgsr;i‘if:" oftimesbutless | ool 700|  1506| 200| 2006| 30%| 149%| 15%| 1506 149%| 15%
Five or more times 4% 2% 3% 4% 11% 22% 2% 4% 5% 1% 4%
g':’o‘br:jr’ne LISECI S 60%| 77%| 57%| 47| 40%| 25%| 62| 60%| 58%| 61%| S58%




